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Parts List

MASSDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1.403 lbmassIDLERB-7593-00511

0.360 lbmassBEARING WITH Ø3/4" BOREB-7226-00322

0.000 lbmass SetScrew 1_4-20 

UNCx0.1875
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TITLE

DATE DWG NO

REV

SCALE SHEET OF

DRAWN

CUSTOMER

FINISH

MATERIAL

ALL DIAMETERS TO BE 

CONCENTRIC WITHIN 0.003

SIZE

JRC WEB ACCESSORIES

46 PASSAIC AVENUE  FAIRFIELD, NJ  07004

125

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

REMOVE ALL BURRS

& SHARP EDGES

REFERENCE DRAWING

DIMENSION      TOLERANCE 

FRACTIONAL     1/64

ANGULAR          0.5
X.XX                   0.010

X.XXX                 0.005

X.XXXX               0.0005

IDLER ROLL - 2" DIA. X 20" FACE 

ALUMINUM

B-7472-005
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2/2/2010

 

VARIOUS

 

 

20

[508.00 mm]

2

[50.80 mm]

 

0.7500

0.7496

Ø

1

2

2

20 7/8

[530.28 mm]

7/16

[11.14 mm]

7/16

[11.14 mm]

1/8

[3.18 mm]

2X 1/4-20

NYLON PATCH

SET SCREW

32

IDLER ROTATES WITH THE WEB MATERIAL

 

0.7500

0.7496

2X 1/4-20

NYLON PATCH

SET SCREW

BEARING INNER

RING IS

LOCKED TO

THE DEAD

(NON-ROTATING)

SHAFT


